P-Channel
Power MOSFETs
Selector Guide
Vishay Siliconix
2201 Laurelwood Road
P.O. Box 54951
Santa Clara, CA 95056
Phone: +1 408 988 8000

VGS =
1.5 V
VGS =
1.2 V
VGS =
10 V
VGS =
4.5 V
Single P-Channel
TO-220
SUP75P03-07 -30 20 0.007 0.01 75 160 187
SUP65P04-15 -40 20 0.015 0.023 65 85 120
SUP90P06-09L -60 20 0.0093 0.0118 90 160 250
D2PAK (TO-263)
SUB75P03-07 -30 20 0.007 0.01 75 160 187
SUM110P04-05 -40 20 0.005 110 185 375
SUM110P06-07L -60 20 0.0069 0.0088 110 230 375
SUM55P06-19L -60 20 0.019 0.025 55 76 125
SUM110P08-11L -80 20 0.0112 0.0145 110 180 85 375
SUM90P10-19L -100 20 0.019 0.021 90 217 97 375
DPAK (TO-252)
SUD45P03-10 -30 20 0.01 0.018 15 90 70
SUD50P04-09L -40 20 0.0094 0.0145 50 102 136
SUD50P04-13L -40 20 0.013 0.022 60 63 93.7
SUD50P04-23 -40 16 0.023 0.03 20 43.5 20.6 45.4
SUD50P04-34 -40 16 0.034 0.045 20 32.5 14.3 33.3
SUD50P06-15L -60 20 0.015 0.02 50 110 136
SUD19P06-60L -60 20 0.06 0.077 19 26 46
SUD08P06-155L -60 20 0.155 0.28 8.4 12.5 25
SUD50P08-25L -80 20 0.0252 0.029 50 105 55 136
SUD50P10-43L -100 20 0.043 0.048 37.1 106 54 136
TO-92
TP0610KL -60 20 6 10 a 0.27 1.7 0.8
BS250KL -60 20 6 10 a 0.27 1.7 0.8
PowerPAK SO-8